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CHECK Vendor Name

Check

Date Check Amt Source Comment Balance

Begin Mth $178,926.1110100 NEW RICHLAND BANK

023357 BLUE EARTH COUNTY COU 8/10/2016 $90.00 10/1/16void WRONG VENDER $179,016.11

002221E SELECT ACCOUNT 10/3/2016 -$24.67 10/31/16 PAY FSA $178,991.44

Deposit 10/03/16 REC 10/3/2016 $10.14 10/03/16 REC $179,001.58

002199E PAYMENT SERVICES NETW 10/4/2016 -$10.95 10/04/16 PAY $178,990.63

002206E BCBSMN 10/4/2016 -$5,344.00 10/04/16 PAY $173,646.63

002205E BCBSMN 10/4/2016 -$21,138.00 10/04/16 PAY NRCC Insurance $152,508.63

023452 GOPHER STATE ONE-CALL, 10/5/2016 -$8.10 10-05-16 AP $152,500.53

023449 AIRGAS USA, LLC 10/5/2016 -$6.09 10-05-16 AP rental $152,494.44

002212E INTERNAL REVENUE SERVI 10/5/2016 -$4,088.40 10/04/16 PAY WH $148,406.04

002211E PERA 10/5/2016 -$1,553.90 10/04/16 PAY WH $146,852.14

023450 CITY BUILDING INSP SERVI 10/5/2016 -$111.79 10-05-16 AP plan rev/final/rental insp $146,740.35

023451 COORDINATED BUSINESS S 10/5/2016 -$36.00 10-05-16 AP Ambulance ink $146,704.35

002210E MINNESOTA REVENUE 10/5/2016 -$946.78 10/04/16 PAY WH $145,757.57

002209E SELECT ACCOUNT 10/5/2016 -$250.00 10/04/16 PAY WH $145,507.57

002208E USABLE LIFE 10/5/2016 -$32.10 10/04/16 PAY LIFE INSURANCE $145,475.47

015705E HULLOPETER, MICHAEL J 10/5/2016 -$217.36 PAY20160120.00 $145,258.11

002207E SELECT ACCOUNT 10/5/2016 -$266.66 10/04/16 PAY HEALTH INSURANCE $144,991.45

023455 NEW RICHLAND AUTO REPA 10/5/2016 -$313.65 10-05-16 AP LAWN TRACTOR $144,677.80

023453 MN DEPT OF ADMIN 10/5/2016 -$486.39 10-05-16 AP LEASE $144,191.41

023459 XCEL ENERGY 10/5/2016 -$3,184.66 10-05-16 AP 51-0010917820-8 $141,006.75

023456 RENT N SAVE PORTABLE S 10/5/2016 -$227.00 10-05-16 AP $140,779.75

002225E SELECT ACCOUNT 10/5/2016 -$8.44 10/31/16 PAY HEALTH $140,771.31

023458 THOMPSON SANITATION, IN 10/5/2016 -$283.78 10-05-16 AP $140,487.53

015706E SAWYER, BRIAN T. 10/5/2016 -$838.70 PAY20160120.00 $139,648.83

015709E NISSEN, RYAN J. 10/5/2016 -$1,332.13 PAY20160120.00 $138,316.70

015702E EADS, SCOTT M. 10/5/2016 -$5,396.06 PAY20160120.00 $132,920.64

015708E BILLING, WAYNE 10/5/2016 -$1,238.66 PAY20160120.00 $131,681.98

015703E GEHRKE, RYAN A. 10/5/2016 -$1,141.55 PAY20160120.00 $130,540.43

015704E HENDRICKSON, ERIC R 10/5/2016 -$1,040.74 PAY20160120.00 $129,499.69

015701E DARCY III, JOHN A. 10/5/2016 -$26.32 PAY20160120.00 $129,473.37

015707E VULCAN, SARA JO 10/5/2016 -$934.89 PAY20160120.00 $128,538.48

023454 NCPERS MINNESOTA 10/5/2016 -$32.00 10-05-16 AP Wayne/Scott $128,506.48

023457 STEELE-WASECA COOP EL 10/5/2016 -$88.74 10-05-16 AP 8-1 TO 9-1 $128,417.74

Deposit 10/02/16 REC 10/7/2016 $593.22 10/02/16 REC $129,010.96

015720E MORGAN, SAMUEL C 10/10/2016 -$240.15 PAY20160210.00 $128,770.81

015725E SUNDVE, SARAH K 10/10/2016 -$947.51 PAY20160210.00 $127,823.30

015718E FERCH, CARRIE 10/10/2016 -$394.56 PAY20160210.00 $127,428.74

015719E KURTZ, AMANDA M. 10/10/2016 -$71.58 PAY20160210.00 $127,357.16

015721E NEITZEL, CHAD F. 10/10/2016 -$13.85 PAY20160210.00 $127,343.31

015724E SCHUTROP, MONICA L 10/10/2016 -$465.38 PAY20160210.00 $126,877.93

015726E VULCAN, SARA JO 10/10/2016 -$344.72 PAY20160210.00 $126,533.21

015722E RETALLICK, BRIDGET A 10/10/2016 -$185.16 PAY20160210.00 $126,348.05

015723E SCHLAAK, CHRIS 10/10/2016 -$677.38 PAY20160210.00 $125,670.67

023468 WAGNER FOODS 10/12/2016 -$199.56 10-12-16 AP FOOD FOR FLOOD VOLU $125,471.11

002213E INTERNAL REVENUE SERVI 10/12/2016 -$727.26 10/05/16 PAY WH $124,743.85

002214E MINNESOTA REVENUE 10/12/2016 -$72.54 10/05/16 PAY WH $124,671.31

023460 ANCOM 10/12/2016 -$2,535.00 10-12-16 AP PAGERS $122,136.31

023461 BUDACH IMPLEMENT 10/12/2016 -$385.00 10-12-16 AP EM OP $121,751.31

023462 CENTRAL FARM SERVICE 10/12/2016 -$1,097.68 10-12-16 AP $120,653.63

023463 Consolidated Communications 10/12/2016 -$391.53 10-12-16 AP $120,262.10

023464 NRHEG STAR EAGLE 10/12/2016 -$129.00 10-12-16 AP ORDINANCE $120,133.10

023465 PATTON, HOVERSTEN & BE 10/12/2016 -$50.00 10-12-16 AP SERVICES RENDERED $120,083.10

023467 So. Central Technical College 10/12/2016 -$1,635.13 10-12-16 AP DANA EMT CLASS & BOO $118,447.97

023469 WASECA CNTY AUDITOR-TR 10/12/2016 -$235.12 10-12-16 AP TAX STATEMENT $118,212.85

023470 WASECA CNTY AUDITOR-TR 10/12/2016 -$621.40 10-12-16 AP TAX STATEMENT $117,591.45

023466 QUILL CORPORATION 10/12/2016 -$90.24 10-12-16 AP $117,501.21

Deposit 10/13/16aREC 10/13/2016 $193.25 10/13/16aREC $117,694.46

Deposit 10/13/16 REC 10/13/2016 $76.66 10/13/16 REC $117,771.12

023471 POSTMASTER 10/14/2016 -$172.72 10-14-16 AP $117,598.40

002222E SELECT ACCOUNT 10/17/2016 -$16.98 10/31/16 PAY FSA $117,581.42
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002215E SELECT ACCOUNT 10/18/2016 -$250.00 10/17/16 PAY WH $117,331.42

Deposit 10/18/16aREC 10/18/2016 $553.21 10/18/16aREC $117,884.63

002219E INTERNAL REVENUE SERVI 10/18/2016 -$1,507.44 10/17/16 PAY WH $116,377.19

002217E MINNESOTA REVENUE 10/18/2016 -$261.52 10/17/16 PAY WH $116,115.67

002218E PERA 10/18/2016 -$1,337.03 10/17/16 PAY WH $114,778.64

Deposit 10/18/16 REC 10/18/2016 $7,098.35 10/18/16 REC $121,876.99

002216E MINNESOTA REVENUE 10/18/2016 -$137.00 10/17/16 PAY SALES TAX $121,739.99

023492 XCEL ENERGY 10/19/2016 -$1,083.95 10-19-16 AP street lighting $120,656.04

023485 NEW RICHLAND CARE CENT 10/19/2016 -$122.01 10-19-16 AP PAYROLL DEDUCT $120,534.03

023486 NEW RICHLAND DRUG 10/19/2016 -$11.16 10-19-16 AP BATTERIES/ TAG BOARD $120,522.87

023487 ROUTH, SCOTT 10/19/2016 -$379.61 10-19-16 AP EMERGENCY OP $120,143.26

023481 LEAGUE OF MN. CITIES 10/19/2016 -$1,432.00 10-19-16 AP City Membership $118,711.26

023489 TODD NEITZEL CONSTRUCT 10/19/2016 -$3,440.00 10-19-16 AP EMERG $115,271.26

Deposit 10/19/16 REC 10/19/2016 $1,007.62 10/19/16 REC $116,278.88

023491 WILDGRUBE, Barb 10/19/2016 -$44.31 10-19-16 AP shelving and drill bit $116,234.57

023472 AIRGAS USA, LLC 10/19/2016 -$402.19 10-19-16 AP fire $115,832.38

023478 FIRE RELIEF ASSOCIATION 10/19/2016 -$23,955.76 10-19-16 AP $91,876.62

023477 DOBBERSTEIN BACKHOE 10/19/2016 -$1,165.00 10-19-16 AP pick up/trailer and skid stee $90,711.62

023476 DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & I 10/19/2016 -$449.45 10-19-16 AP SURCHARGE REPORT $90,262.17

023475 COORDINATED BUSINESS S 10/19/2016 -$60.00 10-19-16 AP INK $90,202.17

023474 BUDACH IMPLEMENT 10/19/2016 -$238.33 10-19-16 AP $89,963.84

023488 So. Central Technical College 10/19/2016 -$536.82 10-19-16 AP Sam, Jeff, Bridget 1st resp $89,427.02

023473 BAUMAN, JERRY 10/19/2016 -$1,024.00 10-19-16 AP Tree Plaques $88,403.02

023479 GOLD CROSS AMBULANCE 10/19/2016 -$573.86 10-19-16 AP INTERCEPT $87,829.16

015713E HULLOPETER, MICHAEL J 10/19/2016 -$226.03 PAY20160121.00 $87,603.13

023483 MOOREMEDICAL LLC 10/19/2016 -$690.79 10-19-16 AP SUPPLIES $86,912.34

023482 MN DEPT OF ADMIN 10/19/2016 -$470.70 10-19-16 AP LEASE $86,441.64

015717E NISSEN, RYAN J. 10/19/2016 -$1,098.92 PAY20160121.00 $85,342.72

015716E BILLING, WAYNE 10/19/2016 -$1,254.66 PAY20160121.00 $84,088.06

015714E SAWYER, BRIAN T. 10/19/2016 -$690.74 PAY20160121.00 $83,397.32

015711E GEHRKE, RYAN A. 10/19/2016 -$1,101.50 PAY20160121.00 $82,295.82

015712E HENDRICKSON, ERIC R 10/19/2016 -$557.82 PAY20160121.00 $81,738.00

023490 USA BLUE BOOK 10/19/2016 -$138.41 10-19-16 AP $81,599.59

023484 CHAD NEITZEL 10/19/2016 -$140.00 10-19-16 AP LAWN MOWING $81,459.59

015710E DARCY III, JOHN A. 10/19/2016 -$83.34 PAY20160121.00 $81,376.25

023480 JOSH MOEN SNOW REMOV 10/19/2016 -$1,000.00 10-19-16 AP rent semi & trailer 3 days $80,376.25

015715E VULCAN, SARA JO 10/19/2016 -$805.66 PAY20160121.00 $79,570.59

Deposit 10/21/16 REC 10/21/2016 $80.00 10/21/16 REC $79,650.59

Deposit 10/21/16AREC 10/21/2016 $595.07 10/21/16AREC $80,245.66

Deposit 10/21/16BREC 10/21/2016 $829.81 10/21/16BREC $81,075.47

002223E SELECT ACCOUNT 10/24/2016 -$11.07 10/31/16 PAY FSA $81,064.40

002230E TRIZETTO PROVIDER SOLU 10/24/2016 -$46.92 10/27/16 $81,017.48

Deposit 10/25/16 REC 10/25/2016 $25,294.81 10/25/16 REC $106,312.29

023495 CITY OF MANKATO 10/26/2016 -$477.00 10-26-16 AP MDC-CIS annual cost $105,835.29

023496 FREEBORN LUMBER COMP 10/26/2016 -$859.35 10-26-16 AP 1609-023310 $104,975.94

023497 HAWKINS WATER TREATME 10/26/2016 -$1,409.89 10-26-16 AP CHLORINE/POTASSIUM/ $103,566.05

023498 MN ENERGY RESOURCES C 10/26/2016 -$431.59 10-26-16 AP $103,134.46

023499 MOOREMEDICAL LLC 10/26/2016 -$113.41 10-26-16 AP MEDICAL SUPPLIES $103,021.05

023500 MVTL LABORATORIES 10/26/2016 -$25.00 10-26-16 AP $102,996.05

023502 VERIZON WIRELESS 10/26/2016 -$211.51 10-26-16 AP $102,784.54

023493 AG POWER ENTERPRISES I 10/26/2016 -$126.71 10-26-16 AP TIRE AND W $102,657.83

023503 WASTE MANAGEMENT 10/26/2016 -$67.88 10-26-16 AP $102,589.95

023494 AIRGAS USA, LLC 10/26/2016 -$83.20 10-26-16 AP medical O2 $102,506.75

023501 NEW RICHLAND AUTO REPA 10/26/2016 -$370.98 10-26-16 AP TIRES $102,135.77

Deposit 10/27/16 REC 10/27/2016 $407.89 10/27/16 REC $102,543.66

002232E STATE BANK OF NEW RICHL 10/27/2016 -$1.00 10/27/16 $102,542.66

002231E STAMPS.COM 10/27/2016 -$65.99 10/27/16 $102,476.67

Deposit 10-16int 10/31/2016 $5.65 10-16int $102,482.32

Deposit 10/31/16AREC 10/31/2016 $457.19 10/31/16AREC $102,939.51

002224E SELECT ACCOUNT 10/31/2016 -$5.52 10/31/16 PAY FSA $102,933.99
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Begin Mth $178,926.1110100 NEW RICHLAND BANK

Deposit 10/31/16 REC 10/31/2016 $1,065.07 10/31/16 REC $103,999.06

Deposit 10/31/16bREC 10/31/2016 $1,746.44 10/31/16bREC $105,745.50

-$73,180.61
$40,014.38

-$113,194.99

Deposits

Checks
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Tran

Date Refer Comments

Batch

Name Account Descr Amount

Batch Name 10/02/16 REC

10/7/2016 994 MEDICARE 10/02/16 REC G 101-11550 AMBULANCE CHARGES R $408.76

10/6/2016 993 TV 10/02/16 REC R 101-00000-31810 FRANCHISE TAXE $134.46

10/3/2016 992 SWIM 10/02/16 REC R 101-45200-34780 PARK FEES-ST. OL $50.00

$593.22Batch Name 10/02/16 REC

Batch Name 10/03/16 REC

10/3/2016 1014 10/03/16 REC R 101-41400-36250 REFUNDS AND RE $10.14

$10.14Batch Name 10/03/16 REC

Batch Name 10/13/16 REC

10/13/2016 1015 District Court 10/13/16 REC R 101-42100-35100 POLICE FINES $76.66

$76.66Batch Name 10/13/16 REC

Batch Name 10/13/16aREC

10/13/2016 1016 10/13/16aREC R 101-42400-32200 BUILDING PERMIT $193.25

$193.25Batch Name 10/13/16aREC

Batch Name 10/18/16 REC

10/18/2016 996 PERMIT 10/18/16 REC R 101-42400-32200 BUILDING PERMIT $104.75

10/18/2016 1012 DOG 10/18/16 REC R 101-42100-32240 ANIMAL LICENSE $10.00

10/18/2016 995 ? 10/18/16 REC R 101-41400-36250 REFUNDS AND RE $10.00

10/18/2016 997 COPIES 10/18/16 REC R 101-41400-36250 REFUNDS AND RE $15.51

10/18/2016 998 PERMIT 10/18/16 REC R 101-42400-32200 BUILDING PERMIT $122.01

10/18/2016 999 HALL 10/18/16 REC R 101-41400-36220 RENTS $40.00

10/18/2016 1007 PAYMENT 10/18/16 REC G 101-11550 AMBULANCE CHARGES R $543.99

10/18/2016 1011 FRANCHISE 10/18/16 REC R 101-00000-31810 FRANCHISE TAXE $1,349.41

10/18/2016 1010 PERMIT 10/18/16 REC R 101-42400-32200 BUILDING PERMIT $55.00

10/18/2016 1009 HEALTH INSURANCE 10/18/16 REC R 101-00000-31250 PAYMENT IN LIEU $3,452.47

10/18/2016 1008 PERMIT 10/18/16 REC R 101-42400-32200 BUILDING PERMIT $53.26

10/18/2016 1000 PERMIT 10/18/16 REC R 101-42400-32200 BUILDING PERMIT $227.25

10/18/2016 1006 PAYMENT 10/18/16 REC G 101-11550 AMBULANCE CHARGES R $116.04

10/18/2016 1005 PAYMENT 10/18/16 REC G 101-11550 AMBULANCE CHARGES R $435.71

10/18/2016 1004 PERMIT 10/18/16 REC R 101-42400-32200 BUILDING PERMIT $462.84

10/18/2016 1003 HALL 10/18/16 REC R 101-41400-36220 RENTS $80.00

10/18/2016 1002 FUEL TAX 10/18/16 REC R 101-42153-36250 REFUNDS AND RE $15.11

10/18/2016 1001 PERMIT 10/18/16 REC R 101-42400-32200 BUILDING PERMIT $5.00

$7,098.35Batch Name 10/18/16 REC

Batch Name 10/18/16aREC

10/18/2016 1017 ma 10/18/16aREC G 101-11550 AMBULANCE CHARGES R $553.21

$553.21Batch Name 10/18/16aREC

Batch Name 10/19/16 REC

10/19/2016 1037 10/19/16 REC R 101-42400-32200 BUILDING PERMIT $55.00

10/19/2016 1037 10/19/16 REC G 101-11550 AMBULANCE CHARGES R $952.62

$1,007.62Batch Name 10/19/16 REC

Batch Name 10/21/16 REC

10/21/2016 1038 10/21/16 REC R 101-41400-36220 RENTS $80.00

$80.00Batch Name 10/21/16 REC

Batch Name 10/21/16AREC
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10/21/2016 1039 10/21/16AREC G 101-11550 AMBULANCE CHARGES R $595.07

$595.07Batch Name 10/21/16AREC

Batch Name 10/21/16BREC

10/21/2016 1040 10/21/16BREC G 101-11550 AMBULANCE CHARGES R $829.81

$829.81Batch Name 10/21/16BREC

Batch Name 10/25/16 REC

10/25/2016 1029 PERMIT 10/25/16 REC R 101-42400-32200 BUILDING PERMIT $55.00

10/25/2016 1030 HALL 10/25/16 REC R 101-41400-36220 RENTS $80.00

10/25/2016 1028 FUEL TAX 10/25/16 REC R 101-42153-36250 REFUNDS AND RE $25.65

10/25/2016 1018 payment 10/25/16 REC G 101-11550 AMBULANCE CHARGES R $77.44

10/25/2016 1026 PAYMENT 10/25/16 REC G 101-11550 AMBULANCE CHARGES R $1,525.41

10/25/2016 1025 PERMIT 10/25/16 REC R 101-42400-32200 BUILDING PERMIT $55.00

10/25/2016 1024 PERMIT 10/25/16 REC R 101-42400-32200 BUILDING PERMIT $55.00

10/25/2016 1019 PAYMENT 10/25/16 REC G 101-11550 AMBULANCE CHARGES R $590.12

10/25/2016 1023 HEALTH INS 10/25/16 REC G 101-13150 NRCC HEALTH INSURAN $21,138.00

10/25/2016 1022 PAYMENT 10/25/16 REC G 101-11500 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE $25.00

10/25/2016 1027 PERMIT 10/25/16 REC R 101-42400-32200 BUILDING PERMIT $55.00

10/25/2016 1020 PAYMENT 10/25/16 REC G 101-11550 AMBULANCE CHARGES R $137.19

10/25/2016 1021 FRANCHISE 10/25/16 REC R 101-00000-31812 FRANCHISE TAXE $1,476.00

$25,294.81Batch Name 10/25/16 REC

Batch Name 10/27/16 REC

10/27/2016 1041 10/27/16 REC G 101-11550 AMBULANCE CHARGES R $407.89

$407.89Batch Name 10/27/16 REC

Batch Name 10/31/16 REC

10/27/2016 1033 PAYMENT 10/31/16 REC G 101-11550 AMBULANCE CHARGES R $50.00

10/27/2016 1032 PAYMENT 10/31/16 REC G 101-11550 AMBULANCE CHARGES R $145.24

10/31/2016 1034 PAYMENT 10/31/16 REC R 210-46500-36211 LOAN PAYMENTS $445.03

10/31/2016 1035 BUILDING MOVE 10/31/16 REC R 101-42400-32200 BUILDING PERMIT $293.84

10/31/2016 1036 PAYMENT 10/31/16 REC G 101-11550 AMBULANCE CHARGES R $79.27

10/27/2016 1031 PAYMENT 10/31/16 REC G 101-11550 AMBULANCE CHARGES R $51.69

$1,065.07Batch Name 10/31/16 REC

Batch Name 10/31/16AREC

10/31/2016 1042 10/31/16AREC R 101-00000-33460 EQUALIZATION AI $457.19

$457.19Batch Name 10/31/16AREC

Batch Name 10/31/16bREC

10/31/2016 1043 10/31/16bREC R 101-00000-31811 FRANCHISE TAXE $1,746.44

$1,746.44Batch Name 10/31/16bREC

Batch Name 10-16int

10/31/2016 1044 INTEREST 10-16int R 101-00000-36210 INTEREST ON INV $5.65

$5.65Batch Name 10-16int

$40,014.38


